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INSCRICAO ENEM
191002942594
191037848683
191018752011
191030624941
191026368354
191009847358
191057341734
191053456783
191036422068
191021466898
191010045810
191023435925
191003122410
191005351736
191017432870
191047662520
191023079830
191010450242
191010672340
191007431346
191014433137
191037157754
191019262036
191011289219
191015360891
191048447988
191033923258
191037688212
191008980515
191043049185
191001934360
191012345283
191003590319
191042586468
191027699864
191036982749
191058162212
191025421675
191019015871
191022861733
191030661323
191009095818
191044386743
191012844640
191033536233
191043382875
191010899620
191020970676
191030643727
191048514795
191019000758
191002122767
191050710877
191047671240
191061016231
191034726403
191048645888
191023408401
191004167943
191000331063
191017181261
191056680546
191030014697
191046418486
191008289834
191013025967
191013706434
191046064835
191002996020
191063887191
191039100034
191008017052
191052809180
191002084371
191024795996
191008385269
191021760043
191052153779
191033370302
191035164166
191020737778
191043079695
191007894576
191027801916
191017940286
191004916653
191016141753
191013563181
191049510826
191062823940
191047338832
191040502392
191030965880
191016797422
191009717833
191026531514
191029589675
191002435698
191002781612
191007589002
191018012937
191032332774
191034928348
191051757414
191026386059
191017715399
191058348878
191012871205
191004401524
191009315620
191019064820
191061612690
191029051031
191050191508
191000850955
191025557403
191016007442
191031892778
191042287026
191041782183
191061900418
191037999312
191051577028
191034471430

NOME DO(A) CANDIDATO

KARINY MIRANDA

GUILHERME CERQUEIRA DOS ANJOS FRANCO

GABRIEL LIMA CAMARGO
THALIA DOMINIK BRAGA PEREIRA
GIOVANNA COLTRI BIANCHINI
GEOVANE JOSE LOPES

JESSICA RESENDE SOUZA

BRENO OLIVEIRA DE BARROS

LUIZA CECILIA MOURA ARAUJO
ALETUZA MYTRA MENEZES BRITO
MARCELA GABRIELE DA COSTA ROSA
THAIS MACHADO CORDEIRO
DOUGLAS ALVES GALVAO

LUCAS EDUARDO ARRUDA FERREIRA
ISABELA JERONIMO RIVAS

IGOR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
SOFIA ALVES FERNANDES

FABIANO BARBOSA DA SILVA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA
ARYANE GOMES DA HORA FONTES
BRENDA CAROLINE DE SOUZA
ALISSON APARECIDO BRASILINO
CLEITON DA SILVA PEREIRA

KARINE VANESSA ALVES TAVARES
SUELLEN RABELO ALMEIDA RIBEIRO
LEISIANE EDUARDA PEREIRA MELO
PEDRO HENRIQUE ANDRADE
MICHELLE ROCHA ALVARENGA
LAYLA SABRINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
THAYS APARECIDA DE MOURA ALVES

DHEINEFER APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS

MAIRA GABRIELE DE ANDRADE
IZABELLA CRISTINA FERREIRA PEREIRA
MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

JOSEANNE APARECIDA DE SOUSA E SILVA

CRISTIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA
TAINAH LINO DE SOUZA BRAGA
RONALDO IGNACIO DA SILVA
INARA LUISA MEDEIROS ANTUNES
LORRANY FERNANDA MENDES

DANIELA ROSARIA ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

MARIA BEATRIZ LUCAS PEREIRA
ANA CLARA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS DUARTE SILVA

MARIA GABRIELA DA SILVA SOUZA
GABRIELE SILVA FAGUNDES
ANDREYNA CIPRIANA GOMES
BRUNA RODRIGUES COSTA SILVA
LAYRA EMANNUELY BRAGA PEREIRA
IARA MATIAS BARBOSA

CINTIA LARISSA DA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA SILVA DA PAZ
CINTIA SOUSA LOPES

ELIVELTON MARCIANO DE SOUSA COSTA

TIAGO LUCAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
GIZELA MARIA NEVES DAMASCENO
AMANDA BERENIZ SILVA ASSUNCAO
JOAO PEDRO XAVIER DA SILVA
GERALDO ARANTES COSTA FARIA
GIOVANNI BERNINI SAVIOTI

DANIEL LOPES DA ROCHA

HUDSON LUAN VENANCIO DE CASTRO
BIANCA RODRIGUES DA ROCHA
GABRIEL VENTURA FERREIRA

ISABELA APARECIDA SILVA TEIXEIRA
THIAGO GABRIEL RODRIGUES
JENEFFER ROBERTA DE FARIA SOUSA
LARISSA FERNANDES PEREIRA
JOCASTA JENIFER DE SOUSA

JOAO OTAVIO RIBEIRO E SILVA
LETICIA GABRIELA SOUSA CAMPOS
MIRIA ALVES SOUTO SILVA

ARIELY RAMOS DOS SANTOS

CAROLINE GABRIELY DE CARVALHO PIMENTEL

MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS
LAVINIA ALVES FERREIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO REZENDE CAMPOS
REBECA EICHELA DE OLIVEIRA

JEAN PAUL DE FARIA VIEIRA CRISTO FILHO

JONATA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
JESSICA DUARTE SIMAO
NATALIA APARECIDA LUCAS PEREIRA

MATHEUS FERREIRA FERNANDES DE SOUSA

NATALIA CAROLINE GOMES COSTA
IAGO FIUZA LUCAS PEREIRA
MARCELO HENRIQUE GONCALVES
PATRIMARIA SILVIANA DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ GUSTAVO FRANCA BORGES
WESLLEY ANTONIO RIBEIRO VIEIRA
LAIS APARECIDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA ALVES
CLAUDIO ANTONIO DE SOUSA

JULIA GUIMARAES DA SILVA

LORENA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE SOUSA

RANIER SILVA NUNES JUNIOR
EVELY MIRELE DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CARLOS EDUARDO SANTOS FERREIRA

LARISSA APARECIDA FERREIRA DA COSTA

GILLIA TAINA FERREIRA SILVA
BRENDA APARECIDA FERREIRA SANTOS
JOAO RAFAEL MOREIRA SILVA
ALISSON DIEGO BORGES.

THIAGO ARAUJO RODRIGUES

ITALO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

THAIS ELIAS PEREIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA ALMEIDA

/ANA PAULA BARBOSA BARCELOS DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA BARROSO ALVES DE ALCANTARA

MAURI DA SILVA JUNIOR
MARIA LUIZA DA CUNHA

BEATRIZ DE ALMEIDA LUCCHIARL
TAINA CORREA CHAVES

ELISABETH RIBEIRO DA SILVA
TULIO LUZ ALVES

ITALA LORRANY DAS GRACAS SILVA
ROBERTA EMANUELY PEREIRA SILVA
NATALIA VELOSO FABIANO CRUZ
TUANY DA SILVA LIMA

JENIFER QUEIROZ DA SILVA
ARIADNA MARIA DUARTE

KATIA MARIA DE SANTANA

PEDRO PAULO MONTEIRO

KARLA APARECIDA ALVES DA SILVA
JULIENNE KAILENE BUENO TEODORO

UNIVERSIDADE
DO ESTADO DE MINAS GERAIS

uEMG

Pro-Reora de Ensina

NOTA CLASSIFICACAO
606,36 1
606,26 2
595,8 3
587,66 4
585,16 5
578,12 3
575,08 7
573,76 8
568,14 9
567,18 10
561,58 1
561,36 12
561,08 13
559,68 14
557,76 15
556,4 16
553,66 17
544,36 18
543,1 19
536,3 20
535,9 21
532,8 2
528,96 23
526,32 24
525,74 25
518,48 2
516,08 27
515,22 28
513,52 29
512,32 30
511,92 31
510,62 32
508,04 33
506,66 34
506,02 35
504,84 36
501,04 37
500,04 38
493,84 39
493,64 40
487,36 41
486,62 42
4859 43
483,26 44
479,72 45
478,48 46
478,36 47
477,72 48
474,74 49
469,92 50
465,88 51
460,86 52
457,92 53
455,84 54
444,16 55
437,64 56
437,5 57
424,24 58
596,16 1
576,32 2
575,94 3
575,04 4
564,38 5
563,78 6
563,56 7
560,16 8
555,44 9
553,68 10
552,8 1
549,54 12
541,7 13
535,94 14
532,96 15
532,28 16
529,2 17
529,02 18
524,92 19
522,86 20
522,52 21
521,54 22
517,44 23
516,4 24
512,84 25
510,48 2
509,74 27
508,54 28
505,1 29
502,58 30
497,02 31
494,22 32
492,68 33
480,84 34
479,48 35
479,22 36
458,5 37
450,82 38
446,56 39
445,44 40
440,82 a1
436,78 42
433,38 43
430,18 44
425,22 a5
4133 46
400,1 a7
583,2 1
582,78 2
561 3
556,6 4
543 5
541,6 6
534,3 7
532,06 8
529,64 9
528,68 10
528,44 1
522,46 12
521,82 13
515,66 14
511,02 15
509,34 16
509,16 17
508,96 18
503,6 19
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SERVICO SOCIAL
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SERVICO SOCIAL
SERVICO SOCIAL
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SERVICO SOCIAL
SERVICO SOCIAL
SERVICO SOCIAL
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Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno

Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado
Bacharelado

191013177636
191049383968
191037102545
191003754311
191046500275
191058932879
191062954984
191028237383
191032467018
191011139067
191021966475
191030869785
191023286369
191012571235
191013204851
191035154142
191028483680
191041561215
191032460351
191020617012
191042151628
191015480608
191052073373
191001277927

LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA VILELA
VICTOR HUGO DE SOUZA BARBOSA
VITOR PERUZZI DE ALMEIDA

VITORIA ISABELLA BARBOZA DE FREITAS
THAINARA GONCALVES DA SILVA
ADRIANA DE ARAUJO

AYANY LUIZA DA SILVA IRIA

JULIA ARRUDA

MAYRA CRISTINA PEREIRA DUARTE
DEBORA FERNANDA FREITAS DE CAMPOS.
GUILHERME SILVA SOUZA XAVIER

ALICE CRISTINA SANTOS REZENDE
WENDER PATRICK DE PAULA

ANA CLARA XAVIER NUNES

MARIA EDUARDA FERNANDES

RAQUEL DOS SANTOS MOUZINHO
LETICIA DUARTE DOS SANTOS

PATRICK LORRAN DO CARMO

FLAVIO AUGUSTO DE JESUS ARAUJO
ALICE DOS ANJOS MOTA

ANA PAULA PEREIRA

LAIZA MENDES DA SILVA

ANDRE SANTOS PINHEIRO

MARIANA AMANDA RODRIGUES

502,02
500,94
500,06
499,84
496,48
491,18
487,7

484,54
484,48
475,34
469,94
465,38
449,84
449,6

447,68
445,94
4436

436,92
435,28
4311

429,66
424,28
401,9

319,52



